GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-MAY 2021

Date

Day

Academic Details

Remarks

GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-APRIL 2021 "

01.05.21

Saturday

Date

Day

Academic Details

Remarks

02.05.21

Sunday

01.04.21

Thursday

03.05.21

Monday

02.04.21

Friday

Good Friday

04.05.21

Tuesday

03.04.21

Saturday

05.05.21

Wednesday

04.04.21

Sunday

06.05.21

Thursday

05.04.21

Monday

07.05.21

Friday

06.04.21

Tuesday

08.05.21

Saturday

07.04.21

Wednesday

09.05.21

Sunday

08.04.21

Thursday

10.05.21

Monday

09.04.21

Friday

11.05.21

Tuesday

10.04.21

Saturday

12.05.21

Wednesday

11.04.21

Sunday

13.05.21

Thursday

12.04.21

Monday

14.05.21

Friday

Akashya Tritiya

13.04.21

Tuesday

15.05.21

Saturday

14.04.21

Wednesday

Ambedkar Jayanti

16.05.21

Sunday

15.04.21

Thursday

17.05.21

Monday

16.04.21

Friday

18.05.21

Tuesday

17.04.21

Saturday

19.05.21

Wednesday

18.04.21

Sunday

20.05.21

Thursday

19.04.21

Monday

21.05.21

Friday

20.04.21

Tuesday

22.05.21

Saturday

21.04.21

Wednesday

Ram Navami

23.05.21

Sunday

22.04.21

Thursday

24.05.21

Monday

23.04.21

Friday

25.05.21

Tuesday

24.04.21

Saturday

26.05.21

Wednesday

Buddh Purnima/Eid-ul-Fitra

25.04.21

Sunday

27.05.21

Thursday

26.04.21

Monday

28.05.21

Friday

27.04.21

Tuesday

29.05.21

Saturday

28.04.21

Wednesday

30.05.21

Sunday

290.04.21

Thursday

Class/Homework Checking & marking

31.05.21

Monday

30.04.21

Friday

Class/Homework Checking & marking

Student Diary

Student Diary




GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-JUNE 2021

Date

Day

Academic Details

Remarks

01.06.21

Tuesday

02.06.21

Wednesday

03.06.21

Thursday

04.06.21

Friday

05.06.21

Saturday

06.06.21

Sunday

07.06.21

Monday

08.06.21

Tuesday

09.06.21

Wednesday

10.06.21

Thursday

11.06.21

Friday

12.06.21

Saturday

13.06.21

Sunday

14.06.21

Monday

15.06.21

Tuesday

16.06.21

Wednesday

17.06.21

Thursday

18.06.21

Friday

19.06.21

Saturday

20.06.21

Sunday

21.06.21

Monday

Paranayam, Meditation, Surya Namskar

22.06.21

Tuesday

23.06.21

Wednesday

24.06.21

Thursday

25.06.21

Friday

26.06.21

Saturday

27.06.21

Sunday

28.06.21

Monday

29.06.21

Tuesday

30.06.21

Wednesday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-JULY 2021
Date Day Academic Details Remarks
01.07.21| Thursday
02.07.21| Friday
03.07.21| Saturday [Oath Ceremony, Solo/Group Song
04.07.21] Sunday
05.07.21] Monday
06.07.21] Tuesday
07.07.21|Wednesday
08.07.21| Thursday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
09.07.21| Friday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
10.07.21| Saturday |Campus Cleaning/Tree Plantation/Swachya Bharat Abhiyan
11.07.21| Sunday
12.07.21| Monday
13.07.21| Tuesday
14.07.21| Wednesday
15.07.21| Thursday
16.07.21| Friday
17.07.21| Saturday |Poem Recitation/Speech/Extempore (Hindi/English)
18.07.21| Sunday ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
19.07.21) Monday MCQ/ Project/Sub. Activities
20.07.21] Tuesday MCQ/ Project/Sub. Activities
21.07.21|Wednesday
22.07.21| Thursday
23.07.21| Friday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
24.07.21| Saturday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
25.07.21| Sunday
26.07.21] Monday Unit -1 Exam.
27.07.21] Tuesday Unit -1 Exam.
28.07.21|Wednesday Unit -1 Exam.
29.07.21| Thursday Unit -1 Exam.
30.07.21| Friday Unit -1 Exam.
31.07.21| Saturday Unit -1 Exam.
Student Diary

Student Diary




GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-SEPTEMBER 2021

Date

Day

Academic Details

Remarks

GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-AUGUST 2021

01.09.21

Wednesday

MCQ/ Project/Sub. Activities

Date

Day

Academic Details

Remarks

02.09.21

Thursday

MCQ/ Project/Sub. Activities

01.08.21

Sunday

03.09.21

Friday

02.08.21

Monday

04.09.21

Saturday

03.08.21

Tuesday

05.09.21

Sunday

04.08.21

Wednesday

06.09.21

Monday

Quarterly Exam.

05.08.21

Thursday

07.09.21

Tuesday

Quarterly Exam.

06.08.21

Friday

08.09.21

Wednesday

Quarterly Exam.

07.08.21

Saturday

PTM - Unit -1 Exam.

09.09.21

Thursday

Quarterly Exam.

08.08.21

Sunday

10.09.21

Friday

Quarterly Exam.

09.08.21

Monday

11.09.21

Saturday

Quarterly Exam.

10.08.21

Tuesday

12.09.21

Sunday

11.08.21

Wednesday

13.09.21

Monday

Quarterly Exam.

12.08.21

Thursday

14.09.21

Tuesday

13.08.21

Friday

15.09.21

Wednesday

14.08.21

Saturday

Map Activities/group discussion/Slogan Writing

16.09.21

Thursday

15.08.21

Sunday

Independence day

17.09.21

Friday

16.08.21

Monday

18.09.21

Saturday

PTM - Quarterly Exam.

17.08.21

Tuesday

19.09.21

Sunday

18.08.21

Wednesday

20.09.21

Monday

19.08.21

Thursday

21.09.21

Tuesday

20.08.21

Friday

Moharram

22.09.21

Wednesday

21.08.21

Saturday

Visit to old age home/story/essay writing

23.09.21

Thursday

22.08.21

Sunday

Raksha Bandhan

24.09.21

Friday

23.08.21

Monday

Kajaliyan

25.09.21

Saturday

24.08.21

Tuesday

26.09.21

Sunday

25.08.21

Wednesday

27.09.21

Monday

26.08.21

Thursday

28.09.21

Tuesday

27.08.21

Friday

29.09.21

Wednesday

28.08.21

Saturday

30.09.21

Thursday

29.08.21

Sunday

30.08.21

Monday

Krishna Janmasti

Student Diary

31.08.21

Tuesday

Field Visit (Agric./river/dam/forest)

Student Diary




GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH ‘ GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH ‘
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-NOVMBER 2021 ™= ACADEMIC CALENDAR-OCTOBER 2021 ="
Date Day Academic Details Remarks Date Day Academic Details Remarks
01.11.21] Monday Unit - 2 Exam. 01.10.21| Friday
02.11.21] Tuesday 02.10.21| Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
03.11.21|Wednesday Roop Chaturdashi 03.10.21| Sunday
04.11.21| Thursday Deepawali 04.10.21] Monday
056.11.21| Friday Govardhan Pooja 05.10.21| Tuesday | Field Visit Railway/police Station
06.11.21| Saturday Bhai Dooj 06.10.21| Wednesday
07.11.21] Sunday 07.10.21| Thursday
08.11.21] Monday 08.10.21| Friday
09.11.21] Tuesday 09.10.21| Saturday | Drawing/Ar8Craft/Flower Deco./RangoiMehndilSanskit Shiok Rect,
10.11.21| Wednesday 10.10.21| Sunday | WorldDay(Manav Shrinkhla) Relly/Debate/Quiz Comp
11.11.21] Thursday 11.10.21] Monday
12.11.21| Friday PTM - Unit - 2 Exam. 12.10.21| Tuesday
13.11.21| Saturday | PowerPoint/Animation/Computer Workshop/Science/So.Sci Exibtion 13.10.21|Wednesday
14.11.21| Sunday 14.10.21| Thursday Ram Navmi
15.11.21| Monday 15.10.21| Friday Vijay Dashmi (Dashara)
16.11.21| Tuesday 16.10.21| Saturday Vijay Dashmi (Dashara)
17.11.21| Wednesday 17.10.21] Sunday
18.11.21| Thursday 18.10.21] Monday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
19.11.21| Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 19.10.21| Tuesday Mild-Un-Navi
20.11.21| Saturday | Cooking Competition/Bal Mela 20.10.2 1| Wednesday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
21.11.21] Sunday 21.10.21| Thursday MCQ/ Project/Sub. Activities
22.11.21] Monday 22.10.21| Friday MCQ/ Project/Sub. Activities
23.11.21] Tuesday 23.10.21| Saturday
24.11.21|Wednesday 24.10.21| Sunday
25.11.21| Thursday 25.10.21] Monday Unit - 2 Exam.
26.11.21|  Friday 26.10.21| Tuesday Unit - 2 Exam.
27.11.21| Saturday Annual Sports Day 27.10.21|Wednesday Unit - 2 Exam.
28.11.21| Sunday 28.10.21| Thursday Unit - 2 Exam.
29.11.21] Monday | Class/Homework Checking & marking 29.10.21| Friday Unit - 2 Exam.
30.11.21| Tuesday | Class/Homework Checking & marking 30.10.21| Saturday Unit - 2 Exam.
31.10.21| Sunday
Student Diary Student Diary




GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-DECEMBER 2021 "

Date

Day

Academic Details

Remarks

01.12.21

Wednesday

02.12.21

Thursday

03.12.21

Friday

04.12.21

Saturday

05.12.21

Sunday

06.12.21

Monday

Half Yearly Exam.

07.12.21

Tuesday

Half Yearly Exam.

08.12.21

Wednesday

Half Yearly Exam.

09.12.21

Thursday

Half Yearly Exam.

10.12.21

Friday

Half Yearly Exam.

11.12.21

Saturday

Half Yearly Exam.

12.12.21

Sunday

13.12.21

Monday

Half Yearly Exam.

14.12.21

Tuesday

15.12.21

Wednesday

16.12.21

Thursday

17.12.21

Friday

18.12.21

Saturday

PTM - Half Yearly Exam.

19.12.21

Sunday

20.12.21

Monday

21.12.21

Tuesday

22.12.21

Wednesday

23.12.21

Thursday

24.12.21

Friday

25.12.21

Saturday

Christmas Day

26.12.21

Sunday

27.12.21

Monday

28.12.21

Tuesday

Mono Play/Acting, Dance (Group & Solo)

29.12.21

Wednesday

30.12.21

Thursday

Annual Function

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-JANUARY 2022
Date Day Academic Details Remarks
01.01.22| Saturday
02.01.22| Sunday
03.01.22] Monday
04.01.22| Tuesday
05.01.22| Wednesday
06.01.22| Thursday
07.01.22] Friday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
08.01.22 Saturday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
09.01.22] Sunday
10.01.22[ Monday Pre-Final Exam.- 1
11.01.22| Tuesday Pre-Final Exam.- 1
12.01.22( Wednesday Pre-Final Exam.- 1
13.01.22| Thursday Pre-Final Exam.- 1
14.01.22( Friday Makarsankranti
15.01.22| Saturday Pre-Final Exam.- 1
16.01.22| Sunday
17.01.22| Monday Pre-Final Exam.- 1
18.01.22[ Tuesday Pre-Final Exam.- 1
19.01.22( Wednesday
20.01.22| Thursday
21.01.22| Friday
22.01.22| Saturday PTM - Pre-Final Exam.- 1
23.01.22| Sunday
24.01.22| Monday
25.01.22| Tuesday
26.01.22| Wednesday Republic Day
27.01.22| Thursday
28.01.22| Friday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
29.01.22| Saturday | Class/Homework Checking & marking
30.01.22| Sunday
31.01.22] Monday
Student Diary

31.12.21

Friday

Student Diary




GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

GYAN VIHAR VIDYAPEETH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-FEBRUARY 2022

Date

Day

Academic Details

Remarks

01.02.22

Tuesday

Pre-Final Exam.-2

02.02.22

Wednesday

Pre-Final Exam.-2

03.02.22

Thursday

Pre-Final Exam.-2

04.02.22

Friday

Pre-Final Exam.-2

05.02.22

Saturday

Basant Panchami

06.02.22

Sunday

07.02.22

Monday

08.02.22

Tuesday

09.02.22

Wednesday

10.02.22

Thursday

11.02.22

Friday

12.02.22

Saturday

PTM - Pre-Final Exam. - 2

13.02.22

Sunday

14.02.22

Monday

15.02.22

Tuesday

16.02.22

Wednesday

Ravi Das Jayanti

17.02.22

Thursday

18.02.22

Friday

19.02.22

Saturday

20.02.22

Sunday

21.02.22

Monday

22.02.22

Tuesday

23.02.22

Wednesday

24.02.22

Thursday

25.02.22

Friday

26.02.22

Saturday

27.02.22

Sunday

28.02.22

Monday

Annual Exam.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-MARCH 2022
Date Day Academic Details Remarks
01.03.22| Tuesday Maha Shivratri
02.03.22| Wednesday Annual Exam.
03.03.22| Thursday Annual Exam.
04.03.22| Friday Annual Exam.
05.03.22| Saturday Annual Exam.
06.03.22| Sunday
07.03.22] Monday Annual Exam.
08.03.22| Tuesday Annual Exam.
09.03.22| Wednesday Annual Exam.
10.03.22( Thursday Annual Exam.
11.03.22| Friday Annual Exam.
12.03.22| Saturday Annual Exam.
13.03.22[ Sunday
14.03.22| Monday
15.03.22[ Tuesday
16.03.22( Wednesday
17.03.22[ Thursday
18.03.22| Friday Holi
19.03.22 Saturday Holi
20.03.22| Sunday Holi
21.03.22] Monday
22.03.22| Tuesday
23.03.22| Wednesday
24.03.22| Thursday
25.03.22| Friday
26.03.22| Saturday
27.03.22| Sunday
28.03.22| Monday
29.03.22| Tuesday
30.03.22| Wednesday RESULT ANNUAL EXAM.
31.03.22| Thursday New Session Start 2022-23
Student Diary

Student Diary




